www. bisol. com
Superior
mechanical
strength
Up to 15
years product
warranty
Installed in +50

warranty
10
BISOL EasyMount ALU Base
(6) Depending on project specifics. More information available upon request.
Individual components:
BISOL EasyMount ALU Base 125/200/300
ID Code Component description
1
SEKP-EMTAB_125
SEKP-EMTAB_200
SEKP-EMTAB_300
EasyMount ALU Base 125
EasyMount ALU Base 200
EasyMount ALU Base 300
2 SEKP-EMRL80_5850 EasyMount ALU Rail 80 x 5850 mm set
3 SEKP-EMEC20 Clamp end EasyMount 20 mm,
preassembled(8)
4 SEKP-EMCRL80 Connector set for EasyMount Rail 80
5 SEKP-EMT_BPN Ballast pan for ballast set for ALU Rail 80
6 SEK-EMT_BPNRL Ballast pan EasyMount for ALU Rail 80,
double-sided
7 SEK-LOAD_CP15 Load Concrete plate 40/40/4 cm (15kg)

10-year product
warranty
10
(13) Depending on project specifics. More information available upon request.
Individual components:
BISOL EasyMount ALU Triangular on ALU Rail 80
ID Code Component description
1
SEKP-EMTAL_125
SEKP-EMTAL_200
SEKP-EMTAL_300
EasyMount ALU Triangular 125
EasyMount ALU Triangular 200
EasyMount ALU Triangular 300
2 SEK-EM50_33 Easy Mount 50 x 33 x 6200 mm
3 SEK-EMRL80 EasyMount ALU Rail 80 x 5850 mm
4 SEKP-EMC50 Connector set for EasyMount 50 x 33
5 SEKP-EMCRL80 Connector set for EasyMount Rail 80
6 SEKP-EMEC35 Clamp end EasyMount, 35 mm
preassembled(14)
7 SEKP-EMMC35 Clamp middle EasyMount, 35 mm
preassembled(14)
8 SEK-HHS_10_25 Screw hammerhead M10 x 25 A2-70
9 SEK-DIN6923_10 Hexagon flange nut with serration M10
A2-70

2 4
(14) For PV modules with 35 mm frame thickness. Clamps with different height available upon request.
Individual components:
BISOL EasyMount ALU Triangular on Hanger Bolts
ID Code Component description
1
SEKP-EMTAL_125
SEKP-EMTAL_200
SEKP-EMTAL_300
EasyMount ALU Triangular 125
EasyMount ALU Triangular 200
EasyMount ALU Triangular 300
2 SEK-EM50_33 Easy Mount Profile 50 x 33 x 6200 mm
3 SEK-EM80_40 EasyMount Profile 80 x 40 x 6200 mm
4 SEKP-EMC50 Connector set for EasyMount 50 x 33
5 SEK-EMC80 Connector for EasyMount 80 x 40
6 SEKP-EMEC35 Clamp end EasyMount, 35 mm
preassembled(15)
7 SEKP-EMMC35 Clamp middle EasyMount, 35 mm
preassembled(15)
8 SEK-HHS_10_25 Hammerhead screw M10 x 25
9 SEK-DIN6923_10 Hexagon flange nut with serration M10
A2-70
10 SEK-HW100_200 Hanger bolt, wood, fi10 x 200 mm
11 SEK-HST80_15650 Hanger bolt, steel, fi8.0 x 100/50 mm,
trapezoid
12
SEK-P82405_11
SEK-P82405_13
Adapter sheet 82 x 40 x 5, fi11
Adapter sheet 82 x 40 x 5, fi13
14 SEK-DIN7504_5525 Screw self-drilling 5,5 x 25 with washer
15
SEK-DIN975_10
SEK-DIN975_12
Rod M10 threaded
Rod M12 threaded
16 SEK-HY150/330 Fixing injection mass 330 ml
17
SEK-EPDMSW_10
SEK-EPDMSW_12
Sealing washer EPDM M10